Jul 06 2024 (16:39) India Rail Info 1

Thiruvananthapuram Central - Tiruchchirappalli SF InterCity Express/22628 - SF - SR
VPT/Virudunagar Junction to MDU/Madurai Junction
Oh 45m - 43 km - 0 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 TvC Thiruvananthapuram 11:35 0 |1 0 60 |7 |[SR

Central (Trivandrum)
2 |KZT  |Kulitturai 12:13 12:14 m 1 38 |70 SR
3 |NT Nagercoil Town 12:38 12:40 2m 1 66 |53 SR
4 vy Valliyur 13:19 13:20 m |2 |1 100 (39 |91 |[SR
5 TEN Tirunelveli Junction 14:25 14:30 5m 1 143 |74 (38 |SR
6 |CVP |Kovilpatti 15:23 15:25 2m [0 |1 208 (72 |90 |[SR
7 |SRT  |Satur 15:43 15:45 2m |0 |1 229 |70 SR
8 |VPT |Virudunagar Junction |16:08 16:10 2m |0 |1 256 |58 (101 [SR
9 |MDU |MaduraiJunction 16:55 17:00 5m 1 300 [60 (133 [SR
10 |DG Dindigul Junction 18:02 18:05 3m (2 |1 362 |89 (280 (SR
11 |MPA |Manaparai 18:44 18:45 Tm (0 |1 420 |36 |160 SR
12 |TPJ Tiruchchirappalli Junction | 19:45 0 | 456 |- 86 |SR

Jul 06 2024 (16:39) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



